
 

 

Authorized Educational Dealer List 
 

The following dealers are approved and authorized to represent Artcobell products on the KCDA contract in 

the states listed below. The dealer’s contact information is listed below:  

 

Washington  Business Interiors of Idaho  

6489 Tombstone 

Rathdrum, ID  83858 

208-627-8816 

Attn: Becky Kawano  

Email: becky@biimail.com 

 

   Catalyst Workplace Activation 

   10848 E Marginal Way S 

   Seattle, WA  98168 

   206-370-0337 

   Attn: Carolina Hileman 

   Email: chileman@catalystactivation.com 

 

The Creative Office 

721 Legion Way SE 

Olympia, WA  98501 

360-754-1732 

Attn: Gayle Belt 

Email: g.belt@creativeof.com 

 

Open Square 

5601 6th Avenue South 

Seattle, WA 98108 

509-483-1000 

Attn: Don Isaacs 

Email: disaacs@open-sq.com 

 

Hyphn dba Smith CFI 

620 NE 19th Avenue 

Portland, OR  97232 

503-720-7253 

Attn: Joe Iafrati 

Email: joei@smithcfi.com 

 

 

Oregon  Business Interiors of Idaho  

176 S. Capitol Blvd.  

Boise, ID 83702  

208-384-5050  

Attn: Becky Kawano  

Email: becky@biimail.com 
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The Creative Office 

721 Legion Way SE 

Olympia, WA  98501 

360-754-1732 

Attn: Gayle Belt 

Email: g.belt@creativeof.com 

 

Hyphn dba Smith CFI 

620 NE 19th Avenue 

Portland, OR  97232 

503-720-7253 

Attn: Joe Iafrati 

Email: joei@smithcfi.com 

 

 

Montana  360 Office Solutions  

1331 1st Ave North  

Billings, Montana 59101.  

406-248-7881  

Attn: Frank Cross 

Email: frankc@360.os.com 

 

 

Alaska   Alaska Education Products  

200 W 34th Ave #827  

Anchorage, AK 99503  

866-599-6469  

Attn: Kit Wilson  

Email: kitw@akedproducts.com 

 

 
Idaho   Business Interiors of Idaho  

176 S. Capitol Blvd.  

Boise, ID 83702  

208-384-5050  

Attn: Becky Kawano  

Email: becky@biimail.com 

 

The Creative Office 

721 Legion Way SE 

Olympia, WA  98501 

360-754-1732 

Attn: Gayle Belt 

Email: g.belt@creativeof.com 
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Office Environment Company (OEC) 

623 S Americana 

Boise, ID  83702 

208-385-0507 ext 117 | 208-971-5500  

Attn: Scott Galloway 

Email: sgalloway@oecboise.com 

 

Porters Office Products 

1050 N 2nd East 

Rexburg, ID  83440 

208-536-4616 | 208-269-6947 

Attn: Dave Acocks 

Email: dacocks@porterop.com 
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